
Learn More <https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting> | Meeting options
<https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organ 

 

__________________________________________________
______________________________

 

Attendees

 

Name <E-mail> Attendance

Goffman, Joseph <Goffman.Joseph@epa.gov> 
 

Organizer
 

Kim, Eun <Kim.Eun@epa.gov> 
 

Optional
 

Campbell, Ann <Campbell.Ann@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

Millett, John <Millett.John@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

DeLuca, Isabel <DeLuca.Isabel@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

Carbonell, Tomas <Carbonell.Tomas@epa.gov> 
 

Optional
 

Nunez, Alejandra <Nunez.Alejandra@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

Stevens, Katherine <stevens.katherine@epa.gov> 
 

Optional
 

Time  11:30 AM – 12:30 PM

  Subject  ALI & GINA: Power Sector Meeting

  Location  https://pitc.zoomgov.com/

  Attachments  EGU strategy - v4.pptx

  Show Time As  Busy

  Join Information

Grace Smith is inviting you to a scheduled ZoomGov meeting.

Topic: Power Sector Meeting

Time: Feb 4, 2021 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join ZoomGov Meeting

(b) (6)

(b) (6)



   

https://pitc.zoomgov.com/

<https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?u

 

Meeting ID: 

Passcode: 

One tap mobile

# US (San Jose)

# US (New York)

Dial by your location

 US (San Jose)

+  US (New York)

+  US (San Jose)

+  US

Meeting ID: 

Passcode:

Find your local number: https://pitc.zoomgov.com
<https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?u

 

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)



Join by SIP

@sip.zoomgov.com

Join by H.323

(US West)

(US East)

Meeting ID: 

Passcode:

Overview

Attendees: Gina, Ali, Sonia Aggarwal, Maggie Thomas, Dan Utech, Joe
Goffman

Email Context

Dan and Joe,

We would like to schedule a 60-minute discussion on the power sector
for Thursday or Friday. 

Topics to cover include:

* Criteria Pollutants
* ELG and CCR
* 111B

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)



Manifest on our end will likely be: Gina, me, Sonia, and Maggie. Looping
the right crew on our end to land.

  Categories  Purple Category

 

Attendees

 

Name <E-mail> Attendance

Smith, Grace Y. EOP/CEQ <  
 

Organizer
 

Zaidi, Ali A. EOP/WHO <  
 

Required
 

McCarthy, Gina A. EOP/WHO
 

 

Required
 

Aggarwal, Sonia R. Aggarwal R. EOP/WHO
 

 

Required
 

Thomas, Maggie M. EOP/WHO
> 

 

Required
 

Utech, Dan <Utech.Dan@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

Goffman, Joseph <Goffman.Joseph@epa.gov> 
 

Required
 

Time  12:30 PM – 1:00 PM

  Subject  EPA/NHTSA GHG Modeling Meeting

  Location  Microsoft Teams Meeting

  Show Time As  Busy

  -----Original Appointment-----
From: 

@dot.gov
<mailto @dot.gov> > 
Sent: Wednesday, February 03, 2021 4:01 PM
To: ; Cliff, Steven (NHTSA); Carlson, Ann
(NHTSA); Putnam, John (OST); Shulman, Sophie (OST); Monje, Carlos
(OST); Sarah.dunham@epa.gov <mailto:Sarah.dunham@epa.gov> ;
Joseph.Goffman@epa.gov <mailto:Joseph.Goffman@epa.gov> ;
William.Charmley@epa.gov <mailto:William.Charmley@epa.gov> ;
Nunez, Alejandra
Cc: Stewart, Gwen
Subject: EPA/NHTSA GHG Modeling Meeting
When: Thursday, February 04, 2021 12:30 PM-1:00 PM (UTC-05:00)
Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: Microsoft Teams Meeting

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b)(6) NHTSA Acting Administrator

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)




